
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(B)
Dominici Luca
Pankiewicz Marek Jan
(F)
Bazzucchi Lucio
Gaggiotti Mauro
(F)
Gaggioli Romeo
Bellucci Pasqualino
(A)
Pierotti Francesco
Pierotti Aldo
(A)
Brocani Fabrizio
Zannini Giordano
(A)
Pauselli Simone
Bernardini Giuliano
(B)
Capitini Andrea
Del Bagno Diego
(B)
Cambiotti Giuseppe
Salciarini Patrizio
(A)
Pieroni Maurizio
Mastice Remo
(G)
Pizzichelli Patrizio
Bettelli Sandro
(A)
Natini Jacopo
Ragni Lorenzo
(C)
Bartolani Stefano
Rossini Marco
(B)
Lazzoni Claudio
Alunni Francesco

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

A.D.S. Aquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)

Pesca Club Bastia

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

A.S.D. Crazy Fisher (Colmic)

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

A.S.D. Crazy Fisher (Colmic)

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 3

3 - 1

1 - 3

1 - 3

3 - 2

2 - 3

1 - 5

11.350

9.100

9.070

10.120

9.150

7.910

13.050

10.740

9.380

7.510

7.500

6.200

5.270

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Antognoloni Sandro



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

(C)
Rosignoli Franco
Biagini Massimo
(D)
Sonaglia Luca
Forti Paolo
(L)
Radicchi Giovanni
Stirati Massimo
(B)
Bartolini Roberto
Zucchini Sandro
(C)
Nuti Francesco
Mischianti Giorgio
(D)
Matteucci Andrea
Mancinelli Alfredo
(H)
Nottoli Celestino
Casagrande Giuliano
(A)
Della Mora Fabrizio
Tiburzi Giocondo
(C)
Raspa Dante
Petrini Marcello
(A)
Materazzi Maurizio
Maramigi Marco
(A)
Antoniacci Riccardo
Lucrezi Michele
(C)
Petrini Luca
Raspa Francesco
(E)
Marinelli Alfredo
Merli Mario

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Fratta (Milo)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Fratta (Milo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Asd Pesca Club Cannara Gualdese (Colmic)

Petrignano Fishing Club A.S.D.

A.S.D. Crazy Fisher (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

2 - 4

2 - 4

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

1 - 6

5 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 2

2 - 5

2 - 5

2 - 6

3 - 5

7.340

6.970

5.800

5.080

7.190

3.570

7.300

5.770

5.230

3.475

3.450

3.050

4.550

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

(B)
Cecconi Adelmo
Corsi Marco
(H)
Diamantini Mauro
Vannini Giovanni
(A)
Coletti Simone
Lucioli Simone
(B)
Cesarini Sauro
Torzoni Edoardo
(E)
Tosti Luca
Friuli Fabrizio
(D)
Biscarini Paolo
Giannetti Piero
(I)
Burzigotti Corrado
Marinelli Fabrizio
(C)
De Sanctis Domenico
Betti Mario
(C)
Grigioni Giuliano
Faina Mirco
(A)
Brughini Luigi
Farfara Enrico
(C)
Lilli Andrea
Chiocci Sergio
(B)
Isolani Enzo
Santoni Lucio
(I)
Monacelli Leonello
Mischianti Marcello

A.D.S. Aquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

ASD Cormorano (Colmic)

Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica

ASD Cormorano (Colmic)

ASD Cormorano (Colmic)

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

ASD Cormorano (Colmic)

Petrignano Fishing Club A.S.D.

Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica

Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

4 - 4

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

4 - 6

4 - 6

4 - 6

4 - 6

4 - 6

4 - 6

5.540

2.910

2.400

2.260

2.200

2.110

1.330

2.390

1.700

1.560

1.400

1.210

1.200

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

47

(B)
Rosatelli Stefano
Beati Alberto
(D)
Grasselli Paolo
Mazzocchi Luca
(B)
Archini Giancarlo
Gregori Massimo
(E)
Rossi Andrea
Feligioni Massimo
(A)
Cellini Carlo
Rossi Lorenzo
(E)
Drozdek Mariusz
Pecetta Giuliano Gian
(F)
Girolamini Ottavia
Santificetur Sergio
(D)
Monacelli Luigi
Cerafischi Cristiano
(G)
Fiorucci Renato
Marconi Giuseppe

Petrignano Fishing Club A.S.D.

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

ASD Cormorano (Colmic)

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

ASD Cormorano (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)

ASD C.P. Umbertide (Colmic)

10,0

10,5

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

4 - 6

4½- 6

4½- 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

710

1.520

1.520

1.700

1.140

1.010

500

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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